$2,250,000

425 TERRACINA CT, NAPLES, FL 34119, USA

Nestled behind the gates of the prestigious Vineyards Country

Club, this custom-built residence is a rare gem that showcases
exceptional craftsmanship, thoughtful design, and a host of

luxury upgrades that set it apart. December 2023 NEW ROOF!!

Nestled behind the gates of the prestigious Vineyards Country (=]
Club, this custom-built residence is a rare gem that [...]

Rooms

Call us now

Phone:  (+1) 239 529 7747 /%/g\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LE | N PO RTE R

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 -
" Naples, FL 34102 -

LORID

G F



Room type Length Width

Kitchen

Family Room

Living Room

Bedroom

Dining Room

Bedroom

Bedroom

Garage

Master Bedroom

Building Details

Year built: 2001
ParkingTotal: 3

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Amenities & Features

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747
info@madleinep.sg-host.com

14

17.6

19

12.4

14

12.6

12.4

20

15.2

15

19.2

17.6

13.6

12

15.2

13.6

33

20.6

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family

NewConstructionYN: No
Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached, Circular Driveway

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201

Naples, FL 34102

/N
MADLEINE PORTER



Features: Built-In Cabinets, Closet Cabinets,
Laundry Tub, Pantry, Volume Ceiling, Walk-In
Closet(s)

Spa Features: Heated Electric

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Park,

Fitness Center, Golf, Putting Green, Restaurant,

Street Lights, Tennis Court(s), Gated
PoolFeatures: Electric Heat
GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes

Call us now

Naples, FL 34102

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com
~ 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201

Address:

Security Features: Security System, Smoke
Detector(s), Gated Community

Amenities: Disposal, Dryer, Electric Cooktop,
Grill - Other, Microwave,
Refrigerator/lcemaker, Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch,
Built In Grill

Waterfront available: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
Cooling: Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No

/N
MADLEINE PORTER



