

425 TERRACINA CT, NAPLES, FL 34119, USA

https://www.naplesviews.com

Nestled behind the gates of the prestigious Vineyards Country Club, this custom-built residence is a rare gem that showcases exceptional craftsmanship, thoughtful design, and a host of luxury upgrades that set it apart. December 2023 NEW ROOF!! Nestled behind the gates of the prestigious Vineyards Country Club, this custom-built residence is a rare gem that [...]

- 4 beds
- 4 haths
- Residentia
- Ranch, Single Family Residence
- Active
- 3309 sa ft



Rooms



Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: Namber 51, 24102

Naples, FL 34102



Room type	Length	Width
Kitchen	14	15
Family Room	17.6	19.2
Living Room	19	17.6
Bedroom	12.4	13.6
Dining Room	14	12
Bedroom	12.6	15.2
Bedroom	12.4	13.6
Garage	20	33
Master Bedroom	15.2	20.6

Building Details

Year built: 2001 ParkingTotal: 3

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family

NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached, Circular Driveway

Amenities & Features



Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Features: Built-In Cabinets, Closet Cabinets, Laundry Tub, Pantry, Volume Ceiling, Walk-In

Closet(s)

Spa Features: Heated Electric

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Park,

Fitness Center, Golf, Putting Green, Restaurant,

Street Lights, Tennis Court(s), Gated

PoolFeatures: Electric Heat

GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes

Security Features: Security System, Smoke

Detector(s), Gated Community

Amenities: Disposal, Dryer, Electric Cooktop,

Grill - Other, Microwave, Refrigerator/Icemaker, Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch,

Built In Grill

Waterfront available: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No





Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Address:

Naples, FL 34102

